
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(4) RAFAEK RIGUETTO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(32) RITA DE CASSIA 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:48.034 
1:30.216 
1:29.870 
1:27.249 
1:16.023 
1:15.745 

3:18.642 
3:12.145 
3:15.115 

Diff 

+32.289 
+14.471 
+14.125 
+11.504 

+0.278 

+6.497 

+2.970 

Time of Day 

14:31:58.131 
14:33:28.347 
14:34:58.217 
14:36:25.466 
14:37:41.489 
14:38:57.234 

14:33:37.073 
14:36:49.218 
14:40:04.333 

Printed: 07/05/2023 14:41:54 

MEGACRONOMETRAGEM.COM.BR 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  VERDO RACING 

FESTIVAL DE FORMULA VEE (MAIO 07-05-2023 
FESTIVAL F. VEE 

TL 8 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:28:43 

AUTÓDROMO DO ECPA 2,100 km 

07/05/2023 14:20 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS
DOC. Nº .................................
FL ........................./...................
............


