

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS
DOC. Nº
FL/

## FESTIVAL DE FORMULA VEF (MATO 07-05-2023

			VEE (MAIO				<u>-</u>			-	-	-	
FESTIVA	AL F. VEE					,	AUTODRO	MO DO ECPA 2,1		г.			
TL 8								07/05/	2023 14:2	.0		66	
Practice	(10:00 Tir	ne) started	d at 14:28:43										
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		.ap I	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(4) RAFAEK	RIGUETTO												
1	1:48.034	+32.289	14:31:58.131	_									
2	1:30.216 1:29.870	+14.471 +14.125	14:33:28.347 14:34:58.217										
4	1:27.249	+11.504	14:36:25.466										
5	1:16.023	+0.278	14:37:41.489										
6	1:15.745		14:38:57.234										
(32) RITA DE				_									
1	3:18.642	+6.497	14:33:37.073										
2	3:12.145 3:15.115	+2.970	14:36:49.218 14:40:04.333										
3	3.13.113	12.510	14.40.04.333										
									I				

MEGACRONOMETRAGEM.COM.BR		Orbits
Race Director	RECEBEMOS	

D...../...../.....

Printed: 07/05/2023 14:41:54

Licensed to: VERDO RACING H...... COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

www.mylaps.com